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Assignment 2: Survey of Equipment: School Library Materials and Technology
I. Library Equipment:
	Resource Type
	Qty
	Age
	Purchased Value/each
	Estimated Total Value 
	Warranty Expires



	Circulation Desktop Computers:           ThinkVision T2054p 19.5-inch LED Backlit LCD Monitor                     Model#: 60D9-MAR2-WW
	3
	3
	$269.99
	$809.97
	March 2020

	Circulation Desktop Computers:           Lenovo Thinkcentre m58p Everyday Desktop Computer, Core 2 Duo 250GB 4GB Windows 10 P, Tower-                    Model #: M58PC2D4GB250GB
	2
	3
	$97.99
	$195.98
	March 2020

	Student Desktop Computers: ThinkVision T2054p 19.5-inch LED Backlit LCD Monitor                       Model#: 60D9-MAR2-WW
	24
	3
	$119.99
	$2879.76
	March 2020

	Student Desktop Computers:        Lenovo Thinkcentre m58p Everyday Desktop Computer, Core 2 Duo 250GB 4GB Windows 10 P, Tower-                    Model #: M58PC2D4GB250GB
	24
	3
	$97.99
	$2351.76
	March 2020

	Circulation Desk Color Printers: Brother Business Smart Plus Series                 Model #: MFC-J5830DW
	1
	1
	$249.99
	$249.99
	Feb 2019

	Circulation Desk Color Printers: Brother MFC-J6535DW XL Wireless Color Inkjet All-In-One Printer            Model #: MFCJ6535DWXL
	1
	2 mos
	$549.99
	$549.99
	Feb 2020

	Circulation Desk B/W Printer:             HP LaserJet Monochrome Printer                                              Model #: P2035n           
	1
	5
	$189.99
	$189.99
	Expired

	Personal Office Desktop Computer: Lenovo Thinkcentre m58p Everyday Desktop Computer, Core 2 Duo 250GB 4GB Windows 10 P, Tower-                    Model #: M58PC2D4GB250GB
	1
	4
	$97.99
	$97.99
	Expired

	Resource Type:

Personal Office Desktop Computer: ThinkVision T2054p 19.5-inch LED Backlit LCD Monitor                    Model#: 60D9-MAR2-WW
	Qty

1
	Age

4
	Purchase Value/Each

           $119.99
	Estimated Total Value

            $119.99
	Warranty Expires

           Expired

	Personal Office Printer:                                                Model #: HP Photosmart C4680
	1
	4
	$249.99
	$249.99
	Expired

	Laminator (Tahsin):                                                  Model #: TCC-2700
	1
	5
	$1,999.99
	$1,999.99
	Expired

	Projector and Cart:                          Model #: Epson Projector h283a
	1
	5
	$550.00
	$550.00
	Expired

	Elmo Reader:                               AVerMedia AVerVision 300af Poe3 Document Camera Visual Presenter                                 Model # POE3
	1
	5
	$570.39
	$570.39
	Expired

	Ipads:                                                      iPad 16 GB ‑ Silver ‑ 9.7"                     Model # A1474 (Wi-Fi)
	35
	3
	$229.99
	$8, 049.65
	March 2020

	Charging Cart:                                              Bretford Core X Charging Cart w/panel (36 devices)                                                   Model #: TCOREX36
	1
	3
	$1339.50
	$1339.50
	March 2020

	*Projection Screen and Video Player: Da-Lite Tensioned Advantage Deluxe Electrol Electric Projection Screen - 226" - 16:10 - Ceiling Mount
	1
	3
	$11, 924.00
	$11, 924.00
	Expired

	ID Machine Maker:                 MAGICARD, RIO PRO, ID CARD PRINTER WITH MAGNETIC STRIPE ENCODER                                            Model #: Ultra Electronics 3652-0002
	1
	5
	$1,732.71
	$1,732.71
	Expired

	Electronic Surveillance:            bibliotheca® Tattle-Tape™ Re/Desensitizers Staff Workstation       Model #: 942   
	1
	5
	$4,859.99
	$4,859.99
	Expired

	Electronic Surveillance:               bibliotheca® Tattle-Tape™ EM Detection Gates    
	
	
	$14,564.00
	$14,564.00
	March 2020

	Paper Trimmer - 18"                             Model #: H-2248
	2
	5
	$199.99
	$399.98
	

	Total Value of  Library Equipment
	
	
	$46,240.20


II. Print and Non-print Resources

	Resource Type
	Qty
	Age
	Actual Value
	Estimated Value

	Books
	24,166
	26 years average
	$440,049.80
	$605,165.65

	Digital Database:                            1. ABC-Clio                                    2. CultureGrams (ProQuest)          3. Oxford (Grove) Music Online   4. American National Biography   5. EBSCO Publishing                    6. Oxford (Grove) University Press 7. Associated Press (AP Images)   8. Encyclopedia Britannica            9. Salem Press – Health               10. Career Cruising                      11. Facts on File                            12. Salem Press – History            13. Cavendish Square Digital
     14. Gale Database                          15. World Book                            16. Columbia Gazetteer                17. Maps101.com
                  18. Columbia Granger's World of Poetry
                                          19. Oxford (Gove) Art Online 
	19
	Current
	$40-50 per

subscription

per year
	$855

Per year

	eBooks personal account
	5,000+
	           N/A
	         First Books 

        Free Account
	            N/A

	Magazine Subscriptions:                       1. TIME

2. National Geographic

3. People Spanish

4. Popular Mechanics

5. Kiplinger’s

6. Good Housekeeping

7. Vanity Fair

8. Sports Illustrated

9. The Economist

10. Men’s Health

11. Popular Science

12. Surfer

13. Skateboarding World

14. Entertainment Weekly

15. Oprah

16. Essence

17. Elite Décor

18. Thrasher

19. Car and Driver

20. Road and Track

21. Hot Rod

22. Money

23. Entrepreneur

24. Fortune 100

25. Wired

26. Red Bulletin


	26
	     monthly
	        $2-5 per year per magazine subscription

  ($2.50 x 26 =

       $65 year)
	     $20-30 year

  ($25x 26=    

    $650 year)


